
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KANZAKI Nobuhiko [JPN] NAME OF COURSE

Sugadaira Grand Prix
REFEREE HAGA Tetsuaki [JPN] START 1496m

FINISH 1337m
CHIEF OF RACE ITAKURA Yukiji [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 159m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9118/01/09

 1st RUN  2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KAMISAKA Satoru [JPN] COURSE SETTER OKAZAKI Yujin [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - YOKOI Kan [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - YOKOI Kan [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - MURATA Kengo [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - MURATA Kengo [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - SUZUKI Yoshiumi [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - SUZUKI Yoshiumi [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 54(52) START TIME 8:20 NUMBER OF GATES 54(52) START TIME 10:50
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -3℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -4℃ / -2℃

F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 25 6300527 SHIMADA Kento JPN 98 44.89 46.13 1:31.02 0.00
2 1 6300212 ISHIWATA Ken JPN 97 44.97 46.22 1:31.19 1.36
3 10 6300516 TETSUKA Yoshimune JPN 98 44.65 46.79 1:31.44 3.37
4 51 303707 MARUYAMA Kazuki JPN 91 45.70 46.27 1:31.97 7.62
5 8 303517 USAMI Shintaro JPN 90 45.74 46.24 1:31.98 7.70
6 7 6300404 NAKAYAMA Daiki JPN 98 45.07 46.92 1:31.99 7.78
7 13 6300182 CHIKUNI Maito JPN 97 45.88 46.35 1:32.23 9.70
8 6 6300163 NAKATAI Katsunori JPN 97 46.14 46.12 1:32.26 9.95
9 29 6300835 MASUDO Yuma JPN 45.66 47.06 1:32.72 13.63

10 26 6300484 SEKI Hikaru JPN 98 46.31 46.46 1:32.77 14.04
11 36 6300663 MURAKOSHI Kohei JPN 99 46.15 46.74 1:32.89 15.00
12 33 6300461 OKANO Taiga JPN 98 46.40 46.61 1:33.01 15.96
13 23 6300411 MIYAZAKI Shotaro JPN 98 46.07 46.98 1:33.05 16.28
14 45 6300526 KARASAWA Koki JPN 98 46.38 46.85 1:33.23 17.72
15 54 6301066 USUI Takahiro JPN 46.27 47.13 1:33.40 19.09
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 3 6300373 INOMATA Shun JPN 97 46.56 47.03 1:33.59 20.61
17 14 6300347 ABE Tsubasa JPN 97 46.40 47.23 1:33.63 20.93
18 4 6300845 HIRAI Kakeru JPN 46.26 47.49 1:33.75 21.90
19 11 6301279 SUZUKI Issei JPN 45.11 48.69 1:33.80 22.30
20 44 6300639 NOGAWA Daichi JPN 99 46.16 47.67 1:33.83 22.54
21 37 6300417 NAKAI Yuto JPN 98 46.37 47.60 1:33.97 23.66
22 5 6300176 TAKAHASHI Shohei JPN 97 46.58 47.48 1:34.06 24.38
23 18 6300494 MISHIMA Taiga JPN 98 46.13 48.03 1:34.16 25.18
24 40 6300453 NAKAZAWA Shuntaro JPN 98 46.87 47.63 1:34.50 27.91
25 20 6300190 KAWASAKI Koremasa JPN 97 46.67 47.95 1:34.62 28.87
26 21 6300866 SHIMAMURA Tatsuya JPN 46.84 47.86 1:34.70 29.51
27 16 6300187 NAKAJIMA Shuto JPN 97 46.70 48.05 1:34.75 29.92
28 9 6300383 NAGATA Arashi JPN 97 46.78 48.07 1:34.85 30.72
29 53 6300820 IMAI Shuji JPN 46.60 48.60 1:35.20 33.52
30 30 6301005 TAKAGI Togo JPN 47.15 48.25 1:35.40 35.13
31 61 6300318 MORI Taisei JPN 97 46.82 48.71 1:35.53 36.17
32 68 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 47.28 48.27 1:35.55 36.33
33 76 6300917 MIYAZAKI Yu JPN 47.71 47.85 1:35.56 36.41
34 56 6301061 AZEGAMI Daichi JPN 47.18 48.42 1:35.60 36.73
35 77 6300531 IDE Kosei JPN 98 47.14 48.53 1:35.67 37.29
36 19 6300893 KOYANAGI Kazuha JPN 47.01 48.71 1:35.72 37.70
37 43 6300685 YOKOKAWA Satoru JPN 99 47.59 48.39 1:35.98 39.78
38 34 6300270 TAKAHASHI Kairi JPN 97 47.67 48.36 1:36.03 40.18
39 84 6301026 IKEDA Taichi JPN 47.75 48.44 1:36.19 41.46
40 62 6301341 NAKAMURA Takumi JPN 47.34 48.90 1:36.24 41.87
41 42 6300665 KONO Asuto JPN 99 47.18 49.09 1:36.27 42.11
42 59 6300622 YAMAGUCHI Fukuta JPN 99 47.62 48.77 1:36.39 43.07
43 111 6301280 MINEMURA Takeomi JPN 47.85 49.20 1:37.05 48.36
44 128 6301291 KUWABARA Taiyo JPN 47.37 49.80 1:37.17 49.32
45 47 6300744 IMAIZUMI Yuya JPN 99 47.71 49.57 1:37.28 50.21
46 82 6301336 NAKAJIMA Kenshin JPN 48.22 49.19 1:37.41 51.25
47 85 6300446 KODAMA Shota JPN 98 48.08 49.36 1:37.44 51.49
48 99 6301261 ISHIGURO Katsuki JPN 48.12 49.42 1:37.54 52.29
49 104 6301262 OMIYA Kotaro JPN 48.10 49.73 1:37.83 54.62
50 78 6300621 MORITA Iori JPN 99 48.56 49.28 1:37.84 54.70
51 60 6300195 MIZOGUCHI Yuhei JPN 97 48.22 49.75 1:37.97 55.74
52 48 6300162 MIURA Masato JPN 97 48.36 49.85 1:38.21 57.67
53 50 6300456 YOKOKAWA Daigo JPN 98 48.33 50.21 1:38.54 60.31
54 90 6300759 TANABE Kensuke JPN 99 48.53 50.02 1:38.55 60.39
55 66 6300910 KOBAYASHI Keisuke JPN 48.51 50.11 1:38.62 60.95
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

56 102 6301146 ISHII Ikkoku JPN 48.91 50.03 1:38.94 63.52
57 79 6300429 KOSE Yamato JPN 98 49.08 49.97 1:39.05 64.40
58 132 6301278 KONO Taro JPN 49.71 49.52 1:39.23 65.85
59 52 6300849 YAMAGUCHI Gota JPN 50.34 49.10 1:39.44 67.53
60 92 6300628 HAGIUDA Sumitaka JPN 99 48.68 51.11 1:39.79 70.34
61 116 6301030 NAGASAKI Ayumu JPN 49.49 50.33 1:39.82 70.58
62 55 304848 MIYAZAKI Taisuke JPN 96 48.70 51.16 1:39.86 70.90
63 72 6300616 NAKAHATA Shunsuke JPN 99 48.92 51.11 1:40.03 72.26
64 49 6300754 KARASAWA Shotaro JPN 99 48.97 51.08 1:40.05 72.42
65 93 6301063 KITABAYASHI Ryo JPN 49.40 50.73 1:40.13 73.06
66 110 6300926 AKEBONO Kosho JPN 49.32 51.05 1:40.37 74.99
67 80 6300662 YAMAMOTO Ryota JPN 99 48.99 51.39 1:40.38 75.07
68 89 6300911 SAITO Shoki JPN 49.52 50.90 1:40.42 75.39
69 81 6300386 KURIYAMA Kazuki JPN 97 49.50 51.21 1:40.71 77.72
70 105 6301072 FUNAMOTO Kanau JPN 49.80 50.96 1:40.76 78.12
71 131 6301374 YOKOUCHI Ryotaro JPN 49.73 52.33 1:42.06 88.54
72 94 6300708 NEGISHI Raimu JPN 99 50.69 51.51 1:42.20 89.67
73 70 6300636 UCHIKAWA Yuta JPN 99 50.27 52.05 1:42.32 90.63
74 108 6300900 FUKAZAWA Ryunosuke JPN 49.34 53.05 1:42.39 91.19
75 101 6300912 SATO Sota JPN 49.78 52.63 1:42.41 91.35
76 130 6301286 WILLIAMS Hugh JPN 50.69 51.99 1:42.68 93.52
77 86 6300635 OTANI Ryuhei JPN 99 50.96 52.31 1:43.27 98.25
78 112 6301028 KOJIMA Shun JPN 50.92 52.57 1:43.49 100.01
79 109 6300946 KATAYAMA Daisuke JPN 96 51.71 51.91 1:43.62 101.05
80 103 6301029 OKAMURA Shoma JPN 54.34 49.59 1:43.93 103.54
81 126 6301064 HASHIMOTO Kazuki JPN 51.93 52.54 1:44.47 107.87
82 120 6301342 NEGISHI Temma JPN 51.70 52.83 1:44.53 108.35
83 114 6301343 HASHIZUME Gaku JPN 51.59 53.09 1:44.68 109.56
84 140 6301062 YUZURI Shoki JPN 52.00 52.79 1:44.79 110.44
85 97 6300873 NAGATA Haruki JPN 48.19 56.87 1:45.06 112.60
86 88 6300890 SHIMADA Kazuki JPN 53.38 52.31 1:45.69 117.66
87 123 6301144 IWASAKI Yuta JPN 51.91 54.14 1:46.05 120.54
88 87 6300350 YOSHIZAWA Kota JPN 97 54.81 51.51 1:46.32 122.71
89 136 6301294 YASUDA Yuma JPN 53.12 53.59 1:46.71 125.84
90 127 6300766 MEENAN Seafra JPN 99 51.91 55.46 1:47.37 131.13
91 119 6301148 KABE Masamune JPN 54.14 54.58 1:48.72 141.96
92 117 6300869 KINEFUCHI Akihiro JPN 53.04 57.06 1:50.10 153.03
93 133 6301247 ONO Tasuku JPN 1:00.38 51.03 1:51.41 163.53
94 135 6301417 OUCHI Kaito JPN 55.95 56.39 1:52.34 170.99
94 129 6301287 SHIBATA Yushi JPN 58.68 53.66 1:52.34 170.99
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F=730
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

96 125 6301201 WATANABE Takumi JPN 59.79 1:00.66 2:00.45 236.03
97 138 6301338 YOSHIMOTO Kazuma JPN 1:05.47 55.98 2:01.45 244.06

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 25
15 6300403 EMORI Keigo JPN 98
24 6300742 KANEKO Shunya JPN 99
35 6300550 TAKAHASHI Seiji JPN 98
39 304820 SATO Kei JPN 96
41 6301004 KOIKE Taisuke JPN
57 6300482 KUROIWA Eikichi JPN 98
58 6301065 KOBAYASHI Jinta JPN
65 6301295 TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu JPN
67 6300637 SATO Yuzuki JPN 99
71 6301067 SEKIHARA Ibuki JPN
73 6300381 YANAGI Eito JPN 97
75 6301283 MURATA Kaito JPN
83 6300349 SASAGAWA Yoshiki JPN 97
91 304589 OTAKA Yuki JPN 94
96 6301290 IMAI Seiya JPN
98 6300664 KONO Shintaro JPN 99

100 6301293 TOKIDA Maya JPN
106 6300257 KITAMURA Shujiro JPN 97
107 6300957 KUBO Masato JPN
115 6300904 IMAIZUMI Gota JPN
118 6300992 OTANI Yuto JPN
121 6300458 TOKUTAKE Yasutaka JPN 98
122 6301281 SHINOHARA Tadayoshi JPN
124 304756 YAMAZAKI Shuta JPN 76
134 6301285 SASAGAWA Takuya JPN

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
139 6300199 HASHIMOTO Rennosuke JPN 97 GATE No. 32 , ICR.629.3

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
17 6300570 TAKAHASHI Uta JPN 98
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(日本人のみ)

ジュリー テクニカルデータ
技術代表 神崎 信彦 [JPN] コース名

大松山グランプリコース
主審 羽賀 徹昭 [JPN] スタート地点 1496m

フィニッシュ地点 1337m
競技委員長 板倉 裕木冶 [JPN] 標高差 159m

ホモロゲーションNo. SAJ31-SL-38/88

１本目 ２本目
コースセッター 上坂 悟 [JPN] コースセッター 岡崎 有雨仁 [JPN]
前走者 - A - 横井 甲 [JPN] 前走者 - A - 横井 甲 [JPN]
前走者 - B - 村田 顕吾 [JPN] 前走者 - B - 村田 顕吾 [JPN]
前走者 - C - 鈴木 良海 [JPN] 前走者 - C - 鈴木 良海 [JPN]

旗門数 54(52) スタート時間 8:20 旗門数 54(52) スタート時間 10:50
天候 くもり 雪質 ハード 天候 くもり 雪質 ハード
スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -5℃ / -3℃ スタート／フィニッシュ気温 -4℃ / -2℃

F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 25 03010758 嶋田 健人 日本大学 44.89 46.13 1:31.02 0.00
2 1 03009133 石渡 健 慶応義塾大学 44.97 46.22 1:31.19 1.36
3 10 03010666 手塚 芳宗 日本大学 44.65 46.79 1:31.44 3.37
4 51 03000114 円山 一希 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄSC 45.70 46.27 1:31.97 7.62
5 8 03001998 宇佐美 真太郎 そうまﾛﾏﾝﾄﾋﾟｱSC 45.74 46.24 1:31.98 7.70
6 7 03011006 中山 大輝 立教大学 45.07 46.92 1:31.99 7.78
7 13 03008444 千國 真偉人 日本大学 45.88 46.35 1:32.23 9.70
8 6 03009452 中平 賢郷 早稲田大学 46.14 46.12 1:32.26 9.95
9 29 03012357 益戸 優磨 日本大学 45.66 47.06 1:32.72 13.63

10 26 03009303 関 輝 日本大学 46.31 46.46 1:32.77 14.04
11 36 03011499 村越 公平 中京大学 46.15 46.74 1:32.89 15.00
12 33 03010373 岡野 大我 東海大学 46.40 46.61 1:33.01 15.96
13 23 03009305 宮崎 尚太朗 法政大学 46.07 46.98 1:33.05 16.28
14 45 03010596 唐沢 航希 専修大学 46.38 46.85 1:33.23 17.72
15 54 03013283 薄井 理央 飯山高校 46.27 47.13 1:33.40 19.09
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 3 03010290 猪股 駿 東海大学 46.56 47.03 1:33.59 20.61
17 14 03008592 阿部 翼 日本大学 46.40 47.23 1:33.63 20.93
18 4 03012947 平井 翔 日本体育大学 46.26 47.49 1:33.75 21.90
19 11 03015797 鈴木 一生 慶応義塾高校 45.11 48.69 1:33.80 22.30
20 44 03011498 野川 大地 明治大学 46.16 47.67 1:33.83 22.54
21 37 03010025 中井 悠斗 専修大学 46.37 47.60 1:33.97 23.66
22 5 03010308 髙橋 奨平 専修大学 46.58 47.48 1:34.06 24.38
23 18 03009152 三島 大河 日本体育大学 46.13 48.03 1:34.16 25.18
24 40 03009124 中澤 駿太郎 慶応義塾大学 46.87 47.63 1:34.50 27.91
25 20 03009072 川崎 伊賢 神奈川大学 46.67 47.95 1:34.62 28.87
26 21 03012215 島村 龍彌 八海高校 46.84 47.86 1:34.70 29.51
27 16 03008436 中島 秀斗 法政大学 46.70 48.05 1:34.75 29.92
28 9 03010820 永田 嵐 中京大学 46.78 48.07 1:34.85 30.72
29 53 03011949 今井 宗史 日大山形高等学校 46.60 48.60 1:35.20 33.52
30 30 03013153 髙木 柊吾 日大山形高等学校 47.15 48.25 1:35.40 35.13
31 61 03009151 森 大成 中京大学 46.82 48.71 1:35.53 36.17
32 68 03013297 切久保 仁朗 白馬高校 47.28 48.27 1:35.55 36.33
33 76 03011639 宮﨑 裕 中央大学 47.71 47.85 1:35.56 36.41
34 56 03014003 畔上 大地 中野立志館高校 47.18 48.42 1:35.60 36.73
35 77 03010736 井出 光星 東洋大学 47.14 48.53 1:35.67 37.29
36 19 03012576 小栁 一葉 長野俊英高等学校 47.01 48.71 1:35.72 37.70
37 43 03010956 横川 悟 日本体育大学 47.59 48.39 1:35.98 39.78
38 34 03010392 高橋 海里 近畿大学 47.67 48.36 1:36.03 40.18
39 84 03014399 池田 太一 新井高校 47.75 48.44 1:36.19 41.46
40 62 03014954 中村 拓幹 沼田高校 47.34 48.90 1:36.24 41.87
41 42 03010755 河野 明日斗 近畿大学 47.18 49.09 1:36.27 42.11
42 59 03010883 山口 福太 専修大学 47.62 48.77 1:36.39 43.07
43 111 03015546 峰村 岳臣 関根学園高校 47.85 49.20 1:37.05 48.36
44 128 03016258 桑原 太陽 上田西高校 47.37 49.80 1:37.17 49.32
45 47 03012120 今泉 悠弥 青森大学 47.71 49.57 1:37.28 50.21
46 82 03013180 中島 賢伸 足利大附属高校 48.22 49.19 1:37.41 51.25
47 85 03011160 児玉 翔太 日本体育大学 48.08 49.36 1:37.44 51.49
48 99 03015297 石黒 克樹 日大山形高等学校 48.12 49.42 1:37.54 52.29
49 104 03014159 大宮 康太郎 日大山形高等学校 48.10 49.73 1:37.83 54.62
50 78 03010882 森田 伊織 法政大学 48.56 49.28 1:37.84 54.70
51 60 03009502 溝口 雄平 愛知工業大学 48.22 49.75 1:37.97 55.74
52 48 03008978 三浦 賢人 専修大学 48.36 49.85 1:38.21 57.67
53 50 03010274 横川 大悟 慶応義塾大学 48.33 50.21 1:38.54 60.31
54 90 03009739 田邉 謙介 日本大学 48.53 50.02 1:38.55 60.39
55 66 03012579 小林 啓将 飯山高校 48.51 50.11 1:38.62 60.95

26-02-2019 / Sugadaira 0208 SM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

 菅平⾼原 マックアース パインビークカップ

FIS2019 Sugadaira Kogen Macearth Pinebeak Cup 



F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

56 102 03013220 石井 壱国 嬬恋高校 48.91 50.03 1:38.94 63.52
57 79 03010691 小瀨 大和 中央大学 49.08 49.97 1:39.05 64.40
58 132 03016327 河野 太郎 慶応義塾高校 49.71 49.52 1:39.23 65.85
59 52 03012266 山口 豪太 星稜高校 50.34 49.10 1:39.44 67.53
60 92 03010638 萩生田 純宇 東京農業大学 48.68 51.11 1:39.79 70.34
61 116 03014450 長崎 歩 関根学園高校 49.49 50.33 1:39.82 70.58
62 55 03009135 宮崎 泰輔 東京農業大学 48.70 51.16 1:39.86 70.90
63 72 03011016 中畑 竣介 国士舘大学 48.92 51.11 1:40.03 72.26
64 49 03014151 唐澤 翔太郎 関西学院大学 48.97 51.08 1:40.05 72.42
65 93 03013298 北林 凌 白馬高校 49.40 50.73 1:40.13 73.06
66 110 03012452 明保能 弘翔 村岡高校 49.32 51.05 1:40.37 74.99
67 80 03011155 山本 陵太 京都産業大学 48.99 51.39 1:40.38 75.07
68 89 03012622 齋藤 将紀 飯山高校 49.52 50.90 1:40.42 75.39
69 81 03009103 栗山 一輝 野辺山SC 49.50 51.21 1:40.71 77.72
70 105 03014016 船本 叶 長野俊英高等学校 49.80 50.96 1:40.76 78.12
71 131 03015363 横内 亮太郎 北杜高校 49.73 52.33 1:42.06 88.54
72 94 03009415 根岸 来夢 大東文化大学 50.69 51.51 1:42.20 89.67
73 70 03010843 内川 湧太 明治大学 50.27 52.05 1:42.32 90.63
74 108 03011616 深澤 竜之介 白馬高校 49.34 53.05 1:42.39 91.19
75 101 03012584 佐藤 創太 飯山高校 49.78 52.63 1:42.41 91.35
76 130 03015567 ウィリアムス 飛 白馬高校 50.69 51.99 1:42.68 93.52
77 86 03017581 大谷 龍平 国士舘大学 50.96 52.31 1:43.27 98.25
78 112 03014443 小島 駿 六日町高校 50.92 52.57 1:43.49 100.01
79 109 03006819 片山 大輔 香川大学医学部ｽｷｰ部 51.71 51.91 1:43.62 101.05
80 103 03014440 岡村 翔馬 六日町高校 54.34 49.59 1:43.93 103.54
81 126 03017679 橋本 一貴 飯山高校 51.93 52.54 1:44.47 107.87
82 120 03011676 根岸 天馬 嬬恋高校 51.70 52.83 1:44.53 108.35
83 114 03016213 橋詰 岳 嬬恋高校 51.59 53.09 1:44.68 109.56
84 140 03013235 杠 翔希 白馬高校 52.00 52.79 1:44.79 110.44
85 97 03012484 永田 春樹 双葉高校 48.19 56.87 1:45.06 112.60
86 88 03011618 島田 一希 長野日本大学中学高校 53.38 52.31 1:45.69 117.66
87 123 03016262 岩崎 裕太 地球環境高校 51.91 54.14 1:46.05 120.54
88 87 03009034 吉澤 功太 日本体育大学 54.81 51.51 1:46.32 122.71
89 136 03015676 安田 佑待 飯山高校 53.12 53.59 1:46.71 125.84
90 127 03011119 ミーナン シーフ ｶﾝﾀﾞﾊｰﾄﾗｲﾌﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 51.91 55.46 1:47.37 131.13
91 119 03013152 加邉 正宗 嬬恋高校 54.14 54.58 1:48.72 141.96
92 117 03012395 杵渕 玲大 六日町高校 53.04 57.06 1:50.10 153.03
93 133 03016221 大野 翼 鶴来高校 1:00.38 51.03 1:51.41 163.53
94 135 03017718 大内 海音 わせがく高校 55.95 56.39 1:52.34 170.99
94 129 03015916 柴田 侑志 白馬高校 58.68 53.66 1:52.34 170.99
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F=730
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

96 125 03017153 渡邉 琢己 拓大紅陵高校 59.79 1:00.66 2:00.45 236.03
97 138 03015041 吉本 和眞 足利大附属高校 1:05.47 55.98 2:01.45 244.06

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 25
15 03011189 榎森 啓悟 慶応義塾大学
24 03010665 金子 竣哉 東洋大学
35 03010714 髙橋 晟治 法政大学
39 03008502 佐藤 慧 日本大学
41 03013355 小池 泰介 日大山形高等学校
57 03009566 黒岩 永吉 東洋大学
58 03014010 小林 仁太 飯山高校
65 03015125 髙橋 良伸 飯山高校
67 03011940 佐藤 柚貴 東洋大学
71 03014401 関原 威吹 飯山高校
73 03010320 柳 瑛人 近畿大学
75 03015504 村田 海斗 八海高校
83 03009032 笹川 佳幹 日本体育大学
91 03006315 大高 裕生 ﾗｯﾁ(RACH)
96 03015877 今井 勢弥 上田西高校
98 03010754 河野 真太郎 國學院大学

100 03013100 常田 真矢 中野立志館高校
106 03012244 北村 修司朗 京都産業大学
107 03013534 久保 壮登 沼田高校
115 03016526 今泉 豪太 白馬高校
118 03011858 大谷 友斗 拓大紅陵高校
121 03010600 徳武 康尊 東京農業大学
122 03015933 篠原 忠善 六日町高校
124 03002613 山崎 秀太 四日市SC
134 03013282 笹川 拓也 白馬高校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
139 03009884 橋本 連之介 近畿大学 GATE No. 32 , ICR.629.3

NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
17 03011363 髙橋 詠 日本体育大学

26-02-2019 / Sugadaira 0208 SM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

 菅平⾼原 マックアース パインビークカップ

FIS2019 Sugadaira Kogen Macearth Pinebeak Cup 












